Dick’s Docks and Lifts, inc.
489 E Houghton Lake Dr
Prudenville, Ml 48651
989-202-4347
dicksdocksandlifts@gmail.com
www.dicksdocksandlifts.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Bob Elmore

8175 Pebble Creek Dr
Farwell, Ml

INVOICE # 5059
DATE 03/07/2023
DUE DATE 04/06/2023
TERMS Net 30

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Carissa

DATE SKU

301891

300103

300046

300116

2123
FREIGHT

PWC
Rem/Inst

DESCRIPTION
Wave Armor SLX
6 - GRAY

2" Raised Pipe
Sleeve (qty2) -
GRAY

Port to PQ
Connection
(gty.2) - GRAY

Filler Cap Kit -
GRAY

8’ Aluminum
Pole

Auger
FREIGHT

PWC Hoist
Removal/Install

Y

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT
TAX
TOTAL
PAYMENT

QTY

—_

BALANCE DUE

RATE
2,199.00

85.00

250.00

72.00

50.00

18.90
100.00
250.00

Unpaid invoices over 30 days will be subject to a late charge of 3% per month.

AMOUNT
4,398.00T

85.00T
250.00T

72.00T
100.00T

37.80T
100.00
250.00

5,292.80
-496.14
268.77
5,065.43
5,065.43

$0.00



